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You can also find
this magazine
on the web at 

homesforsaledigest.com

1292 Main Street • Kimball, TN

423-837-LIST (5478)

Louise Powell
Principal Broker, Owner
423-802-8098
LouisePowell@heartrealty.net

Vintage home in the heart of South Pittsburg!
Walking distance to restaurants, schools, & more.

Call today for appointment to see this lovely home!



Million
Dollar Club

Quality Service
Office 2009-2020

Darlene
Williamson

Broker
31 years experience

(423) 667-4499 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax
C21Darlene@gmail.com

Quality Service
Producer
2009-2020

Licensed in TN & AL
Any listing - Anywhere

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

#405 - Guild - $44,900 - Approximately 2 acres; walking distance to Hales Bar 
Marina.  MLS#1337684

#407 - Chattanooga - $239,900 - 4 BR, 2.5 BA tri-level home in East Brainerd 
area.  Large LR & den w/fireplace.  Nice corner lot w/fenced backyard. #1342310

#408 - Sequatchie - $99,900 - Build your dream home on this 9 acre eastern facing 
tract of gently rolling land with absolutely gorgeous views! Great land for a walk 
out basement! Enjoy the peace and quiet of this country setting.  MLS#1344487

Sale Pending

Sale Pending

#409 - South Pittsburg - $94,500 - 10 acres bordering mountain stream/creek with 
your own waterfall.  Many beautiful building sites.  MLS#1346285



Teresa Smith
Affiliate Broker

(423) 309-2037
TeresaSmithC21

@gmail.com

Quality Service
Office

2009-2020

Quality Service
Producer
2016-2020

Licensed in TN, AL, & GA

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN

(423) 942-6000
www.century21cumberland.com
Independently Owned & Operated

Amanda
Matthews
Affiliate Broker

(423) 240-4974
AmandaC21Realtor

@gmail.com

Quality Service
Office

2009-2020

Quality Service
Producer
2016-2020

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty CENTURY 21

Cumberland Realty

#970 - Prime Commercial Property. 
Excellent visibility from I-24 (43,390 
Average cars/day). Lots available directly 
across from Lowes & Tractor Supply, 
Walmart, Cracker Barrel, etc nearby. 
Underground utilities

#580 - South Pittsburg - This wooded 3.5 
acres in the private gated deed restricted 
community of The Bluffs at Nick-A-
Jack has a beautiful view of the Tennessee 
River.  MLS#1335724

$50,000

#550 - Kimball - 4.9 acres across from 
Riverside Chevrolet has 1,080 sf rental in 
need of repair (value in land & location). 
Currently has yearly lease for a billboard 
& zoned residential in a C-2 Highway 
Commercial area. MLS#1337877

$199,000

Jasper
  Highlands

#985 - Lot 80......High Point Lane......4.57 acres ..........$349,900 .....MLS# 1338072

#506 - Lot 341....Cumberland Cir .....3.02 acres ..........$298,000 .....MLS# 1334996

Sale Pending

#987 - Bridgeport - 2 homes for price of 1 on 
4.34 Acres! Main home 6BR/4.5BA, 3651 sf 
of living space & 6 car garage! Absolutely 
beautiful, so much room, so many 
amenities incl outside screened porch & 
gorgeous in-ground saltwater pool. 2nd 
home 3BR/2BA home - perfect for guest 
home or rental income! MLS#1342560

$475,000

#988 - Whitwell - 3 Bedroom, 1 bath home 
sitting on 1.2 +/- acres on Pickett Drive. 
MLS#1344464

$135,900

Sale Pending

SOLD

#517 - Whitwell - Rare find in the valley! 
Private 21+ acres w/beautiful views of mtns. 
Perfect for your dream home/farm.Has been 
surveyed and is currently in the Green belt 
(low taxes). MLS#1347104

#518 - Whitwell - 3 BR home on Chestnut 
St has lots of character, needs a little TLC.  
Original hw floors, large open kitchen w/
separate DR. Bonus area upstairs could 
be BR. Attached carport.  MLS#1347451

$135,000$195,000



Laura Allen
Affiliate Broker

(423) 362-2655 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax

Quality Service
Office 2009-2020

Quality Service
Producer
2016-2020

LAllenC21@gmail.com
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